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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: I-190 Lift Station Replacement       
 
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                  
 
Specification No:   1101470                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Thursday, April 16, 2020        Conference Location: Conference Call    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jeffrey Olson Alpine Demolition 630-761-0700 jeffo@knockitdown.com 
 
 
Tuesday, March 10, 2020 

 

Gulzar Singh 
Pan-Oceanic Engineering 

Co., Inc. 
414-510-9169 

shashi.singh@panoceanicinc.com 

 

Jennifer Anderson 
Pagoda Electric & 

Construction 
815-210-0291 janderson@pagodaelectric.com 

Kevin Spitz CKL Engineers, LLC 847-989-5463 kspitz@ckleng.com 

John Patrick Carpenters LU#58  jpatrick@carpentersunion.org 

Martin Holleran Sonoma Electric 847-514-1345 martinh@sonoma-electrical.com 

Marty McHugh Sonoma Electric  MartyM@sonoma-electrical.com 

Dominick Mulcrone Meade, Inc. 708-588-6281 dgm@meade100.com 

Len Sourile S.A.M. Consultants, Inc. 630-424-1200 lsourile@samconsultants.us 

Teri Sharp 
American Precision Supply, 

Inc. 
 tsharp@apsupplies.com 
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Mike Christy Hayes Mechanical 773-292-2563 mchristy@hayesmechanical.com 

John O’Malley Hayes Mechanical   

Scott Barnes  Hayes Mechanical   

Mike Green  Precision Quincy Industries 513-923-5912 MGreen@PQInd.com 

Ryan Clancy-Leodoro Burling Builders, Inc. 773-241-6821 rclancy@burlingbuilders.com 

Rob Smith Burling Builders, Inc.   

Andrew Enright Core Mechanical, Inc 708-825-5051 aenright@coremechanicalinc.com 

David Wong Siemens Industry, Inc. 229-279-4491 wong.david@siemens.com 

Ken Turnquist Metropolitan Industries, Inc. 815-886-9200 kturnquist@metropolitanind.com 

Randy Thompson Blinderman Construction 708-516-9878 rthompson@blinderman.com 

Derrick Calvin Deebo Electric Company  deeboelectricco@yahoo.com 

Chris Crowe 
Continental Painting and 

Decorating 
312-225-6100 ccrowe@continentalpainting.com 

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group 708-596-7100 veronicasifuentes@reyesgroup.com 

Robert Selin Aldridge Electric, Inc. 847-247-5273 rselin@aldridgegroup.com 

William Watson Aldridge Electric, Inc. 847-247-5273 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 
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Michael Tierney Metropolitan Industries, Inc. 815-886-9200 mtierney@metropolitanind.com 

Rob Power 
Production Distribution 

Companies 
708-489-0195 robert@pdcompanies.org 

Ted Gura Swanson Flo 312-448-3079 ted.gura@swansonflo.com 

Laura Schlueter 
FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & 

Associates 
773-444-3474 lschlueter@fhpaschen.com 

Mike Hancock Meade, Inc. 708-588-2508 mhancock@meade100.com 
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